FIRST Events ::

Page 1 of 2

FIRST Robotics Competition Teams Attending SBPLI Long Island Regional (46 teams

found.)

Team Location

Click the header above to sort by

location

Sag Harbor, NY, USA

Somerville, NJ, USA

Farmingville, NY, USA

Deer Park, NY, USA
Bay Shore, NY, USA

Mastic Beach, NY, USA
Medford, NY, USA
Carle Place, NY, USA
Plainview, NY, USA
Hauppauge, NY, USA

Staten Island, NY, USA

Staten Island, NY, USA

Mt. Sinai, NY, USA
Port Jefferson, NY, USA

Miller Place, NY, USA

Staten Island, NY, USA

No. Massapequa, NY, USA
Lindenhurst, NY, USA

Levittown, NY, USA
Middle Island, NY, USA

Westbury, NY, USA

Glen Cove, NY, USA
Smithtown, NY, USA
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Team #
Click the
header above
to sort by
team number

28

102

263

270
271

287
329
352
353
358

371

375

417

496

514

522

527
533

545
564

569

570
810

Team Name

If you see an error in your team's name, click here to correct it.
To view team website, if available, click on the team name.

To view team history, click on the team number.

PIERSON HIGH SCHOOL

Ortho Clinical Diagnostics/Verizon Wireless & Somerville High
School

Retlif Testing Laboratories / CHECK-MATE INDUSTRIES, INC. /
Sachem Robotics Team 263 Booster Club & Sachem Central School
District

Deer Park High School & Deer Park School District

AUDIBLE.COM/BAE Systems/Verizon/Bad Boys From Bay Shore
Ltd. & Bay Shore High School

Brookhaven National Lab & William Floyd HS

Motorola & Patchogue-Medford High School

Carle Place High School

Trio Hardware & Plainview-OIld Bethpage Central School District
Festo / Fonar & Hauppauge High School

Richmond County Savings Foundation/Port Authority of New York
and New Jersey/Bloomberg/Con Edison/Plumbers Local Union #1 &
Curtis High School

Staten Island Foundation/Port Authority of New York and New
Jersey/Richmond County Foundation/Verizon/Con Edison & Staten
Island Technical High School

Hewlett Packard / Brookhaven National Laboratory & Mount Sinai
High School

Port Jefferson Robotics Club

G & L Precision Corp/Miller Place PTO/MP Robotics Boosters & Miller
Place Schools

New York Container Terminal / Richmond County Savings
Foundation / The Port Authority of NY & NJ / SI Bank & Trust
Foundation / Con Edison / Verizon Foundation / Northfield Savings
Bank & Mckee Vocational High School

Plainedge High School Red Dragons

ITT Industries / L3 Communications Narda Microwave &
Lindenhurst Senior High School

Island Trees High School
Longwood High School

B&G Deli Caterers / Sunrise of East Meadow / Stock Drive
Products-Sterling Instrument / East Meadow Kiwanis / East
Meadow Chamber of Commerce / Heads Up Construction & W.T.
Clarke H.S.

Glen Cove High School

Smithtown Schools

Miller Environmental / Sea Tow International / Southold PTA /
Precison Pneumatics / Westhampton Glass and Metal / Sunrise
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Southold, NY, USA 870

West Islip, NY, USA 871

Malverne, NY, USA 884

West Babylon, NY, USA 1203
Levittown, NY, USA 1358
Hicksville, NY, USA 1468
Uniondale, NY, USA 1537
Baldwin, NY, USA 1546
Oceanside, NY, USA 1554
New York, NY, USA 1594
Levittown, NY, USA 1606
Roosevelt, NY, USA 1607
Staten Island, NY, USA 1688

Port Jefferson Station, NY, USA 1751

Port Washington, NY, USA 1803
Freeport, NY, USA 1808
Warren, OH, USA 2010
Old Westbury, NY, USA 2027

Huntington Station, NY, USA 2161

Copiague, NY, USA 2347
Floral Park, NY, USA 2476
West Sayville, NY, USA 2487
Great Neck, NY, USA 2638
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Busses, Inc / Lewis Marine Supply of Greenport / Westhampton
True Value Hardware / Southold Rotary / Hart's True Value
Hardware / Speonk Lumber / Mullen Motors / Riverhead Building
Supply Corp / North Fork Sanitation / Kronos Inc. / Silicon Valley /
Aerodyne / Southold IGA / Southold PBA & Southold Junior Senior
High School

West Islip Robotics Booster Club, Inc. & West Islip High School
Malverne High School

Farmingdale University & West Babylon School District

The Macarthur Generals

BAE SYSTEMS & Hicksville High School

Lockeed Martin & Uniondale High School

Baldwin Foundation for Education & Baldwin Senior High School
Oceanside Union Free School District

Brearley High School & Chapin High School

Division Ave. High School

Northrop Grumman Corporation & Roosevelt High School High
School

Port Authority of NY & NJ/Bloomberg LP/Richmond County Savings
Foundation & Port Richmond High School

North Atlantic Industries & Comsewogue High School

Port Washington Educational Foundation/Strober Building Materials
& Paul D. Schreiber High School

Freeport High School
Delphi Corporation / NASA & Champion High School
Westbury High School

BOVIS Lend Lease/NASA/SUNY at Stony Brook/CD-Adapco/PM
Engineering & Walt Whitman High School

School Construction Consultants Incorporated & Walter G.
O'Connell Copiague High School

Sewanhaka High School
Precision Restoration & Sayville High School

Great Neck South High School
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