FIRST Events :: Page 1 of 2

## FIRST Robotics Competition Teams Attending SBPLI Long Island Regional (46 teams found.)

Team Location Click the header above to sort by location	Team # Click the header above to sort by team number	Team Name If you see an error in your team's name, click here to correct it. To view team website, if available, click on the team name. To view team history, click on the team number.
Sag Harbor, NY, USA	28	PIERSON HIGH SCHOOL
Somerville, NJ, USA	102	Ortho Clinical Diagnostics/Verizon Wireless & Somerville High School
Farmingville, NY, USA	263	Retlif Testing Laboratories / CHECK-MATE INDUSTRIES, INC. / Sachem Robotics Team 263 Booster Club & Sachem Central School District
Deer Park, NY, USA	270	Deer Park High School & Deer Park School District
Bay Shore, NY, USA	271	AUDIBLE.COM/BAE Systems/Verizon/Bad Boys From Bay Shore Ltd. & Bay Shore High School
Mastic Beach, NY, USA	287	Brookhaven National Lab & William Floyd HS
Medford, NY, USA	329	Motorola & Patchogue-Medford High School
Carle Place, NY, USA	352	Carle Place High School
Plainview, NY, USA	353	Trio Hardware & Plainview-Old Bethpage Central School District
Hauppauge, NY, USA	358	Festo / Fonar & Hauppauge High School
Staten Island, NY, USA	371	Richmond County Savings Foundation/Port Authority of New York and New Jersey/Bloomberg/Con Edison/Plumbers Local Union #1 & Curtis High School
Staten Island, NY, USA	375	Staten Island Foundation/Port Authority of New York and New Jersey/Richmond County Foundation/Verizon/Con Edison & Staten Island Technical High School
Mt. Sinai, NY, USA	417	Hewlett Packard / Brookhaven National Laboratory & Mount Sinai High School
Port Jefferson, NY, USA	496	Port Jefferson Robotics Club
Miller Place, NY, USA	514	G & L Precision Corp/Miller Place PTO/MP Robotics Boosters & Miller Place Schools
Staten Island, NY, USA	522	New York Container Terminal / Richmond County Savings Foundation / The Port Authority of NY & NJ / SI Bank & Trust Foundation / Con Edison / Verizon Foundation / Northfield Savings Bank & Mckee Vocational High School
No. Massapequa, NY, USA	527	Plainedge High School Red Dragons
Lindenhurst, NY, USA	533	ITT Industries / L3 Communications Narda Microwave & Lindenhurst Senior High School
Levittown, NY, USA	545	Island Trees High School
Middle Island, NY, USA	564	Longwood High School
Westbury, NY, USA	569	B&G Deli Caterers / Sunrise of East Meadow / Stock Drive Products-Sterling Instrument / East Meadow Kiwanis / East Meadow Chamber of Commerce / Heads Up Construction & W.T. Clarke H.S.
Glen Cove, NY, USA	570	Glen Cove High School
Smithtown, NY, USA	810	Smithtown Schools
		Miller Environmental / Sea Tow International / Southold PTA / Precison Pneumatics / Westhampton Glass and Metal / Sunrise

FIRST Events :: Page 2 of 2

Southold, NY, USA	870	Busses, Inc / Lewis Marine Supply of Greenport / Westhampton True Value Hardware / Southold Rotary / Hart's True Value Hardware / Speonk Lumber / Mullen Motors / Riverhead Building Supply Corp / North Fork Sanitation / Kronos Inc. / Silicon Valley / Aerodyne / Southold IGA / Southold PBA & Southold Junior Senior High School
West Islip, NY, USA	871	West Islip Robotics Booster Club, Inc. & West Islip High School
Malverne, NY, USA	884	Malverne High School
West Babylon, NY, USA	1203	Farmingdale University & West Babylon School District
Levittown, NY, USA	1358	The Macarthur Generals
Hicksville, NY, USA	1468	BAE SYSTEMS & Hicksville High School
Uniondale, NY, USA	1537	Lockeed Martin & Uniondale High School
Baldwin, NY, USA	1546	Baldwin Foundation for Education & Baldwin Senior High School
Oceanside, NY, USA	1554	Oceanside Union Free School District
New York, NY, USA	1594	Brearley High School & Chapin High School
Levittown, NY, USA	1606	Division Ave. High School
Roosevelt, NY, USA	1607	Northrop Grumman Corporation & Roosevelt High School High School
Staten Island, NY, USA	1688	Port Authority of NY & NJ/Bloomberg LP/Richmond County Savings Foundation & Port Richmond High School
Port Jefferson Station, NY, USA	1751	North Atlantic Industries & Comsewogue High School
Port Washington, NY, USA	1803	Port Washington Educational Foundation/Strober Building Materials & Paul D. Schreiber High School
Freeport, NY, USA	1808	Freeport High School
Warren, OH, USA	2010	Delphi Corporation / NASA & Champion High School
Old Westbury, NY, USA	2027	Westbury High School
Huntington Station, NY, USA	2161	BOVIS Lend Lease/NASA/SUNY at Stony Brook/CD-Adapco/PM Engineering & Walt Whitman High School
Copiague, NY, USA	2347	School Construction Consultants Incorporated & Walter G. O'Connell Copiague High School
Floral Park, NY, USA	2476	Sewanhaka High School
West Sayville, NY, USA	2487	Precision Restoration & Sayville High School
Great Neck, NY, USA	2638	Great Neck South High School